N-19
TYPE 12 LARGE
CONTINUOUS HINGE
ENCLOSURES
Starts at
$201
� 0.075" Carbon Steel
� Seams Continuously Welded and Ground Smooth,

SUB-PANEL
NOTES
B - 152.4
(6)
Y - 12.7 (.50)
X - 12.7
(.50)
38.9
(1.53)
AVAILABLE
DOOR SPACE
TYPE 12 LARGE CONTINUOUS HINGE ENCLOSURES
ENCLOSURES (in) SUB-PANEL (in)
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH        HEIGHT WIDTH
MODEL NO. PRICE (A) (B) (C) MODEL NO. PRICE (D) (E)
SCE-20C16ALP           $201 20.00 16.00 7.00 SCE-20P16 $30 17.00 13.00
SCE-20C16BLP 215 20.00 16.00 9.00 SCE-20P16 30 17.00 13.00
SCE-20C20ALP 223 20.00 20.00 7.00 SCE-20P20 35 17.00 17.0
SCE-20C20BLP  239 20.00 20.00 9.00 SCE-20P20 35 17.00 17.00
SCE-24C20ALP 244 24.00 20.00 7.00 SCE-24P20 45 21.00 17.00
SCE-24C20BLP 263 24.00 20.00 9.00 SCE-24P20 45 21.00 17.00
SCE-24C24ALP 269 24.00 24.00 7.00 SCE-24P24 53 21.00 21.00
SCE-24C24BLP 289 24.00 24.00 9.00 SCE-24P24 53 21.00 21.00
SCE-24C24CLP 326 24.00 24.00 11.00 SCE-24P24 53 21.00 21.00
SCE-30C20ALP 275 30.00 20.00 7.00 SCE-30P20 55 27.00 17.00
SCE-30C20BLP 295 30.00 20.00 9.00 SCE-30P20 55 27.00 17.00
SCE-30C24ALP 305 24.00 20.00 7.00 SCE-30P24 63 27.00 21.00
SCE-30C24BLP 356 30.00 24.00 9.00 SCE-30P24 63 27.00 21.00
SCE-30C24DLP 371 36.00 24.00 13.00 SCE-30P24 63 27.00 21.00
SCE-36C24ALP 343 36.00 24.00 7.00 SCE-36P24 75 33.00 21.00
SCE-36C24BLP 368 36.00 24.00 9.00 SCE-36P24 75 33.00 21.00
SCE-36C24CLP 391 36.00 24.00 11.00 SCE-36P24 75 33.00 21.00
SCE-36C30BLP 421 36.00 30.00 9.00 SCE-36P30 101 33.00 27.00
SCE-36C30DLP 474 36.00 30.00 13.00 SCE-36P30 101 33.00 27.00
SCE-48C36CLP 596 48.00 36.00 11.00 SCE-48P36 154 45.00 33.00
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Ordering Example: SCE-20C16ALP Type 12, large, continuous hinge enclosure, $201.
Dimensions: mm (in)
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com